The subject property is let on five lease agreements expiring between June 2019 and 

August 2023. 

ACCOMMODATION: 823.3 sq m (8,862 sq ft). 

PLANNING: B2. 

PASSING RENT: £36,600 per annum exclusive. 

MARKET RENT: £37,500 per annum exclusive. 

MARKET VALUE: £350,000 (Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand pounds) as at 1 February 2019. 

MARKET VALUE WITH THE SPECIAL 

ASSUMPTION OF VACANT 

POSSESSION: 

£350,000 (Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand pounds) as at 1 February 2019. 

YIELDS: 9.96 NIY, 10% Equiv. 

SALEABILITY OF PROPERTY: The property would appeal to local investors. 

SUITABILITY OF PROPERTY FOR 

LOAN SECURITY PURPOSES: 

The property provides acceptable security for a normal commercial loan providing the

[...]

back to the valuer for further consideration. 

MARKET RENT Market Rent: In our opinion the Market Rent (per annum) of the property in the 

condition as at 1 February 2019 let on a full repairing and insuring basis for a 

minimum period of 5 years is in the sum of:- 

£37,500 (Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred pounds) 

MARKET VALUE Market Value: In our opinion the Market Value of the freehold interest in the above 

property in the condition as at 1 February 2019 and with the benefit of the above 

mentioned tenancies is in the sum of:- 

£350,000 (Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand pounds) 

SPECIAL ASSUMPTION VALUATIONS Market Value Subject to the Special Assumption of Vacant Possession:  In our 

opinion the Market Value of the freehold interest in the above property in the 

condition as at 1 February 2019   and subject to the special assumption above is in 

the sum of:- 

£350,000 (Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand pounds) 

(iii) 

RELIANCE This Report and Valuation is for the sole use of the addressee for the purpose set out 

in the beginning of this Report and Valuation and no responsibility is accepted to any 

third party for the whole or any parts of this Report and Valuation.